2010 Friends Schools League Girls Cross Country

All-League
Name

Susie Meyer
Maureen Donovan
Isabelle Goldstein
Tess Doggett
Brooke Palus
Addison Hoffman
Kristen Kelly
Carolyn Chelius
Natalie McLaughlin
Grace Hancock
Naomi Madaras

Honorable Mention
Name

Grace Prial

Chloe Zorn

Jessica Love

Emily Shuldiner
Najha Zigby-Johnson
Jordyn Turner

School

Abington Friends
Friends' Central
Germantown Friends
Germantown Friends
Germantown Friends
Germantown Friends
Germantown Friends
Moorestown Friends
Westtown School
Westtown School
Westtown School

School

George School
George School
Germantown Friends
Germantown Friends
Westtown School
Shipley

Grade
12
9
10
11
12
12
11
11
10
12
12

Grade
10
12
12
12
10
11



